
 
 
 
 
14/15 Season Calendar 
 
 
Black Power TV  
A Community Forum, Video Screening and Book Signing 
Thursday, September 18 | 7 PM  
Harold Prince Theatre 
 

 
King Lear 
Shakespeare’s Globe Theatre Company 
Wednesday, September 24 | 7:30 PM  
Thursday, September 25 | 7:30 PM 
Friday, September 26 | 2 PM 
Friday, September 26 | 8 PM 
Saturday, September 27 | 2 PM 
Saturday, September 28 | 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
SAINT JOAN, BETRAYED 
Aaron Cromie and Mary Tuomanen 
Friday, October 3 | 8 PM 
Saturday, October 4 | 8:30 PM 
Harold Prince Theatre 
 
 
Chucho Valdés  
Saturday, October 4 | 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
Zakir Hussain 
Sunday, October 5 | 7 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
The Events 
Actors Touring Company 
Tuesday, October 7 | 7:30 PM 
Wednesday, October 8 | 7:30 PM 
Thursday, October 9 | 7:30 PM 
Friday, October 10 | 8 PM 
Saturday, October 11 | 8 PM 
Sunday, October 12 | 3 PM 
Tuesday, October 14 | 7:30 PM 
Wednesday, October 15 | 7:30 PM 
Thursday, October 16 | 7:30 PM 
Friday, October 17 | 8 PM 
Saturday, October 18 | 8 PM 
Sunday, October 19 | 3 PM 
Harold Prince Theatre 



 
 
 
BalletBoyz* 
Thursday, October 23 | 7:30 PM 
Friday, October 24 | 8 PM 
Saturday, October 25 | 2 PM 
Saturday, October 25 | 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
An Evening with Patti Austin 
Saturday, November 1 | 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
Kibbutz Contemporary Dance Company* 
If At All 
Thursday, November 13 | 7:30 PM 
Friday, November 14 | 8 PM 
Saturday, November 15 | 2 PM 
Saturday, November 15 | 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
Arturo Sandoval Quintet 
Sunday, November 16 | 7 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
Soledad Barrio & Noche Flamenca* 
Antigona 
Thursday, November 20 | 7:30 PM 
Friday, November 21 | 8 PM 
Saturday, November 22 | 2 PM 
Saturday, November 22 | 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre  
 
 
Parsons Dance*                                          
Thursday, December 4 | 7:30 PM 
Friday, December 5 | 8 PM 
Saturday, December 6 | 2 PM 
Saturday, December 6 | 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
Christmas with Lúnasa & Karan Casey 
Sunday, December 7 | 7 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
MUMMENSCHANZ* 
Thursday, December 11 | 7:30 PM 
Friday, December 12 | 8 PM 
Saturday, December 13 | 2 PM 
Saturday, December 13 | 8 PM 
Sunday, December 14 | 3 PM 



Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
Rosie Herrera Dance Theatre* 
Thursday, January 15 | 7:30 PM 
Friday, January 16 | 8 PM 
Saturday, January 17 | 2 PM 
Saturday, January 17 | 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
Amy Lynne Barr: Dance 
The Toss Away(s) 
Friday, January 23 | 8 PM 
Saturday, January 24 | 8 PM 
Harold Prince Theatre 
 
 
An Evening with Branford Marsalis 
Thursday, February 5 | 7:30 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
Ursula Rucker 
My Father’s Daughter 
Friday, February 6 | 8 PM 
Saturday, February 7 | 8 PM 
Harold Prince Theatre 
 
 
Black Grace* 
Thursday, February 12 | 7:30 PM 
Friday, February 13 | 8 PM 
Saturday, February 14 | 2 PM 
Saturday, February 14 | 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
Hugh Masekela & Vusi Mahlasela 
20 Years of Freedom 
Saturday, February 21 | 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
Marcus Roberts Trio 
Sunday, March 1 | 7 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre  
 
 
Jennifer Blaine 
Dirty Joke 
Friday, March 6 | 8 PM 
Saturday, March 7 | 8:30 PM 
Harold Prince Theatre 
 
 
Altan 
Saturday, March 7 | 8 PM 



Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
Jessica Lang Dance* 
Thursday, March 19 | 7:30 PM 
Friday, March 20 | 8 PM 
Saturday, March 21 | 2 PM 
Saturday, March 21 | 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre  
 
 
African Children's Choir 
Friday, March 27 | 7:30 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
Regina Carter 
Saturday, March 28 | 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
RUBBERBANDance Group* 
Empirical Quotient 
Thursday, April 16 | 7:30 PM 
Friday, April 17 | 8 PM 
Saturday, April 18 | 2 PM 
Saturday, April 18 | 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
Gary Nuñez & Plena Libre  
Saturday, April 25 | 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
Pilobolus Dance Theater* 
Thursday, May 7 | 7:30 PM 
Friday, May 8 | 8 PM 
Saturday, May 9 | 3 PM 
Saturday, May 9 | 8 PM 
Sunday, May 10 | 3 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
 
Sadanam Balakrishnan Troupe 
Nalacharitam 
Saturday, May 2 | 7 PM 
 
 
 

 
2015 Philadelphia International Children’s Festival 
 
Pilobolus Dance Theater* 
Thursday, May 7 | 10 AM 



Friday, May 8 | 10 AM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
Lifeboat 
Catherine Wheels Theatre Company 
Thursday, May 7 | 10 AM and 12 PM 
Friday, May 8 | 10 AM and 12 PM 
Saturday, May 9 | 12 PM and 2 PM 
Harold Prince Theatre 
 
Orchestra of Life 
Daniel Bernard Roumain  
Thursday, May 7 | 12 PM 
Friday, May 8 | 12 PM 
Saturday, May 9 | 12 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
Playing By Air 
Thursday, May 7 | 10 AM and 12 PM 
Friday, May 8 | 10 AM and 12 PM 
Saturday, May 9 | 10 AM and 12 PM 
Montgomery Theatre 
 
Circo Comedia 
Jean Saucier and Patrick Côté 
Saturday, May 9 | 10 AM  
Zellerbach Theatre 
 
Watermelon Magic 
Spring Garden Pictures 
Saturday, May 9 | 2 PM 
Montgomery Theatre 
 
 

 
* Part of the Dance Celebration series, presented by Dance Affiliates and Annenberg Center Live. 
 


